

PROJECT: BEAVERTON VALLEY ROAD CULVERT REPLACEMENT, CRP No. 0113020  
SMALL WORKS ROSTERS PROCESS - BID DUE DATE: May 20, 2022

BID TABULATION DETAIL

Bid Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Konnerup		MEM Enterprises		Rawls Electric		Williamson		Winters Family	
				Unit Cost	Amount	Unit Cost	Amount	Unit Cost	Amount	Unit Cost	Amount	Unit Cost	Amount
001	SPCC PLAN (minimum \$500)	1.00	LS	1,000.00	1,000.00	500.00	500.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	500.00	500.00	500.00	500.00
002	MOBILIZATION	1.00	LS	20,000.00	20,000.00	16,380.00	16,380.00	65,000.00	65,000.00	18,000.00	18,000.00	15,000.00	15,000.00
003	PROJECT TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL (minimum \$2,500)	1.00	LS	5,000.00	5,000.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	3,500.00	3,500.00	2,500.00	2,500.00
004	ROADSIDE CLEANUP	1.00	EST	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
005	REMOVAL OF STRUCTURES & OBSTRUCTIONS	1.00	LS	3,000.00	3,000.00	3,610.00	3,610.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
006	STRUCTURE EXCAVATION CLASS B INCL. HAUL	250.00	CU YD	80.00	20,000.00	117.12	29,280.00	100.00	25,000.00	70.00	17,500.00	60.00	15,000.00
007	SHORING OR EXTRA EXCAVATION CLASS B	565.00	SQ FT	15.00	8,475.00	6.20	3,503.00	25.00	14,125.00	5.00	2,825.00	10.62	6,000.30
008	CRUSHED SURFACING BASE COURSE	460.00	TON	100.00	46,000.00	54.25	24,955.00	100.00	46,000.00	65.00	29,900.00	76.08	34,996.80
009	HIGH-DENSITY POLYETHYLENE (HDPE) PIPE, 48 IN. DIAMETER	60.00	LIN FT	100.00	6,000.00	54.50	3,270.00	100.00	6,000.00	100.00	6,000.00	250.00	15,000.00
010	EROSION / WATER POLLUTION CONTROL	1.00	EST	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00
<b>BID TOTAL:</b>				\$	<b>115,475.00</b>	\$	<b>89,998.00</b>	\$	<b>173,125.00</b>	\$	<b>94,225.00</b>	\$	<b>99,997.10</b>